University of California, Berkeley
Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format

Start Date: 10/01/2021
End Date: 09/30/2022

Part Name
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Berkeley

Country
Burma
Brunei
Cambodia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Laos
Laos
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand

Material Type
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Cartographic material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Printed music - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Two-dimensional nonprojectable graphic - Monograph/item

Priced Pieces
Received

81

22

20

20

1339

178

30

557
35

174
246

28
204
130

Exchange
Pieces
Received

O OO0 00000000000 OoOOoOOo

Gift Pieces
Received

o O oo

=
[y N
O O O U1l OO OO O WwWh

= W



