University of California, Berkeley Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format

Start Date: 10/01/2021 End Date: 09/30/2022

			Exchange		
			Priced Pieces	Pieces	Gift Pieces
Part Name	Country	Material Type	Received	Received	Received
University of California, Berkeley	Burma	Language material - Monograph/item	81	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Brunei	Language material - Monograph/item	22	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Cambodia	Language material - Monograph/item	20	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Indonesia	Cartographic material - Monograph/item	20	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Indonesia	Language material - Monograph/item	1339	0	124
University of California, Berkeley	Indonesia	Language material - Serial	178	0	3
University of California, Berkeley	Laos	Language material - Monograph/item	30	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Laos	Language material - Serial	2	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Malaysia	Language material - Monograph/item	557	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Malaysia	Language material - Serial	35	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Malaysia	Printed music - Monograph/item	1	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Philippines	Language material - Monograph/item	174	0	5
University of California, Berkeley	Singapore	Language material - Monograph/item	246	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Singapore	Language material - Serial	28	0	0
University of California, Berkeley	Thailand	Language material - Monograph/item	204	0	19
University of California, Berkeley	Thailand	Language material - Serial	130	0	3
University of California, Berkeley	Thailand	Two-dimensional nonprojectable graphic - Monograph/item	1	0	1